
Tuesday, September 7District Weother Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070 i piace Mm,

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mantovani
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris®
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Musical Potpourri
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Dei Wood Plays the Piano
; Vocal Variety
2.15 Orchestral
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): How the
Garden Got its Plants: J. W. Matthews;
The Evolution of the Rose; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Recent Releases
4.0 Jo Stafford and Paul Weston
4.30 Down Memory Lane
4.46 Richard Tauber Sings
5. 0 Variety on Record
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pops on Top
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Space Pirates (final episode)
6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Interlude
7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 Question Mark8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Michael Darlin9.0 The Joker
9.15 Suppertime Melodies |10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot) |10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Town and Country Quarter-Hour
11. 0 Boogie and Bop
In Quieter Mood
Close down

2ZBsetn,
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices :
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Mornina Melodies

O Doctor Paul
5 True Confessions
0 David’s Children
Mary Livinastone, M.D.
Mid-mornina ChoiceShopping Revorter (Doreen)Briaht and Breezyp.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
John Charles Thomas
Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
eatre News; Meet the Mansons
Partners in Harmony
Sco's’ Interlude
Kathryn Grayson
From the Islands
Something Sentimental
Del Wood
Dickie Valentine
N.Z. Artists
Rod Craia in Sabotage
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Favaway Places
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danaer in Paradise
7.45 Black Lightnina8. O Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess8.45 Enemy to Crime9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Sonas of Today
9.45 George Boulanaer’s Orchestra10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Musical Melanae
12. 0 Close down.
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children8.30 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
;

10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Mefodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music é

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Salon Orchestra with Rudolph
Shock (tenor)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Meet the Mansons
3.30 Emile Prud’homme and his En-
semble
3.45 Miklos Gafni (Hungarian tenor)
4. 0 Tommy Reilly and his Harmonica
/-©4.15 Frankie Masters and his Band
4.30 Ditties of the Cities
5. 0 Fancy Finger Work
5.15 Zodiac Paradise Islanders
5.30 Colour Scheme
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Norwegian Folk Dance Orchestra |

6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Round the Campfire
6.45 Paolo Silveri (baritone)
» AE Confidence Man
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Light Variety10. 0 Marlene Dietrich Sings
10.15 Cab Calloway and his Band
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040ete ate m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Weather Forecast
5 Morning, Star
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
David’s Children
‘Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shop "- ReporterLunc usic
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety ConcertWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
eet the Mansons
Afternoon Musicale
The Luton Giris’ Choir
Peter Yorke and his Concert
rchestra
John Charles Thomas
Piano Favourites
Tea TunesTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 | Accent on Melody
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Harmony Lane7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. O Eight-Hour Alibi10.15 Tempo Tunes
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Toe-Tapping Tunes11. 0 Dancing Date
12. 0 Close down

940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
|
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Sune Waldimir’sOrchestra

| 9.45 Knight Barnett (organ)
10. O Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Johnny April
2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Foibles of the Famous; Fashion News3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: MarekWeber

| PP is
PALMERSTON Nth,

|

3.45 Music by Richard Rodgers4. 0 The King Cole Trio4.15 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
4.30 Western Style: Johnny Granger
4.45 Joe Fingers Carr (piano)
5. 0 Folk Songs and Dances
5.15 The Stargazers
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Faraway PlacesN.Z. Artists
Piano ParadeSAO®asa

ouo

7.0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Office Wife9.0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Iinstrumen-talists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

An interesting contribution to the
Women’s Hour, from 1ZB today, is
made by J. W. Matthews in "How the
Garden Got Its Plants." In this in-
formal talk today you'll hear some-
thing of "The Evolution of the Rose."" *

Eas

"Meet the Mansons" is an interesting
and delightful story of N.Z. life. It
is heard from 2ZB on Tuesdays and
Wednesdays at 3.0 p.m.

at a *
Although Magdalene von Losch
studied at a Berlin music school and
showed talent as a_ violinist, she
wanted to enter the Reinhardt
dramatic training school; enrolling as
Marlene Dietrich (her intended musical
nom-de-plume) she first used the name
which was to become famous. both in
Eutepe and America. At 10 o'clock
this evening 3ZB will be featuring some
vocal selections by Marlene Dietrich.

SummerSportsmen !
Check uP now on
Togs for the new season

HMLENSTENBROSL

Call at yourB Store:NEWZEALAND

SHIRTS Sox:
TOPPER CREAM SHIRTS; CREAM HOSE, in both
with patch pocket in heavy and light-weights.
famous Viyella and Cly- Mosgiel and Canterbury
della_ If it Shrinks we brands. All sizes.
Replace_ All sizes_ 7/11 t0 10/6Clydella 3176 HATSViyella 36/6 Full range of TOWn0ICLUB PANAMAS: Sizes
PULLOVERS 6} to 73-8.
Huge variety of Canter- Genuine Panamas
bury, Tekau, efc:, CREAM 45/6PULLOVERS, Crewe neck
and V neck styles. Plain Panamesh Panamas-or fancy stitch_ AII sizes 32/6to60/6 81/11 Imitation Panamas

25/6
TENNIS SHOES CrickET boots
Champion brand {Uper- S.B. brand: White
grade White canvas Tennis canvas with leather toe-
shoes: Black crepe sole, caps and instep:full sponge insole_ Sizes Sizes 5 11. 58/65 12 and 20/9 White Calf: All leather.half sizes. Sizes 5 11. 62/6

Hallensteim31 Stores throughout New Zealand


